Star$i zaci rok 2007 - 2009

Jméno

Klub

1 Tomas Rehak

Luzanky

2 Eduard Blazek

LuZanky

3 Jan Kanék

LuZanky

4 Lukas Skortiak

model

2007 F117 A

Billuv dim
Kost

Hasi¢i USA
Land Rover
Karlstejn
Obrnény ¢lun
Kluzak Merkury

2008 Kost

Tatra Jamal + London BUS
Tank ¢.23

Vjezd vlaku do tunelu
Edova vystavba Janova

2007 Vagon s tankem

SU - 152
John Deere
Hlinény dim
Trencin
Florian
Usedlost
Karosa B732

2007 Vysokorychlostni traktor

Brno

B W wo NN~

10

N PN

10

P N <, BENEEN

10

Praha

10

o1 o1 W

10

~

(6}

soutéz

J. Hradec
Ostrava

10
10

10

~N ~ o

1

o

o1 o1

\'

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(S BENEEN

Kyjov

Dubenec

Neratovice

Brno

~N ~

10

10

10

Praha

10
10

10

10

zapocitano

J. Hradec
Ostrava

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Kyjov

Dubenec

Neratovice

Body

104

97

92

44

Poradi



Ostravan ZS Dvorského Ostr: CAT S1 2 2 2

CAT 750 10 10
Panther Ausf. G 7 7
Acmat 7 7
Sako popelaf 5 5
tank Matilda 3 3
5 Tomas Matéjka 2009 Ponorka SWORD 10 5 10 10 5 10
DDM Vétrnik Liberec Tank CROMWELL 10 10
Automobil LAND ROVER 7 7
6 Stdpan Blahovec 2008 Vyvoj hradu 1217 5 7 5 5 7 5
ZS Dubenec DA ARO 328 77 77
7 Erik Sova 2008 Kaple sv. Anny Panenské Biezany 10 10
Tomankova 5, Pierov Stavostroj VVW 3405 10 10
Kolzam WM10 10 10

Lokomotiva 151 a 362 v barvach P« 1

8 Wellinger Jozef 2008 Letadlo Boeing 787-9 10 10 10 10
MDK "MODELIK" Bielsko-1 Kuter poscigowy "BATORY" 10 10
9 Daniel Blazek 2007 Panther Ausf. F 10 7 10 10 7 10
OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorského 'Rana a Sherman hoii 2 2
10 Karolina Misterowicz 2008 Stihaci ¢lun "Batory" 7 7
OKM Olesnica prvni viiz Josefa Bozka 1815 7 7
Sonda "Horizont" 5 5
Vozidla "Zati 1939" 5

11 Véclav Hanic 2008 Tank KINGTIGER 5 3 2 5 3 2



DDM Vétrnik Liberec Automobil Land Rover

12 Dominik Bobvo$
DDM Vétrnik Liberec

2007 Pozarni ¢lun Florian
Vrtulnik ER-1
Policie MB

13 Oliver Moravek 2008 AERO A-18

DDM Vétrnik Liberec

14 Aneta Svobodova 2008 MAN Dakar
Ostravan ZS Dvorského Ostr: Kinobus

15 Adrianna Kurzynska 2009 Zabavni park
OKM Olesnica PT
MA

16 Tereza Knourkova 2008 Nadrazi
PM ZS Moravska Nova Ve Renesanéni zamek
Domky 2x

17 Jan Mikuléasek 2009 Torpédovy ¢lun
Luzéanky Prejezd
Tatra Dakar
Convair XF-92A

Hasic¢i + Land Rover s vlekem

18 Lenka Drahotova 2007 Automobil MATRA

DDM Vétrnik Liberec

19 Adéla Cechova
PM ZS Moravska Nova Ve

2009 kolekce Cesta do pravéku
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20 Jozef Willinger
MDK Bielsko-Biata

2008 Boeing 787-9 Dreamliner

21 Klara Cechova 2007 el.vozik Balcancar+4bedny
PM ZS Moravska Nova Ve Z 37T Agroturbo Cmelak

22 Veronika Zugarkova 2008 Goticky hrad
PM ZS Moravska Nova Ve Vodni mlyn

23 Marcelina Nowak 2009 Perla Prahy Karltiv most
OKM Olesnica MA

24 Ondiej Sidlak 2007 Irisbus, Tatra Dakar. Avia 30
LuZanky Kruha¢
Tatra 815 S1
Policie PL

25 Tomas Ulehla
6P

2009 FORTSCHRITT E 512
26 Jan Rehak 2007 Trenéin
LuZanky

27 Julia Slusarczyk 2007 Promocni véZ v Novém Tomysli
MDK "Modelik" Bielsko-Biata

28 Jonas Kult 2008 Rejnok
DDM Vétrnik Liberec Remorkér MORGAN

29 Simon Pavlik 2009 Modul Tianhe
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Zilina

30 Erik Zarek 2009 Polni nemocnice
KM

31 Adam Lacina 2007 T-34 Lidice

32 OTTO Rafat 2009 Vesmirny bombardér

MDK MODELIK Bielsko-Biata

33 Karol Obieglo 2009 MDT
OKM Olesnica L

34 Karolina BeneSova 2008 Chvalkovsky zamek
PM ZS Moravska Nova Ve Zvonice v Ostrovci

35 Eliska Sojkova 2008 Tiger ¢. 222
Ostravan ZS Dvorského Ostrava

36 Josef Brada 2009 Lednacek

37 Maksymilian Jagva 2008 MDT

OKM Ole$nica
38 Pavel Kotik 2009 Razor crest
39 Tonda Matgjka 2008 Vietnamska valka

Muzeum papirovych modeli
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40 Jonatan Czyz 2008 torpédovy ¢lun
MDK MODELIK Bislsko-Biata
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